
Musculoskeletal Radiology Fellow Schedule 
OCTOBER 2014!

Call starts at 7:00 am on Monday and ends at 7:00 am the following Monday except as designated and on holiday weekends. !

 
Fellow Initial & Name  Cell  Pgr  Email Address 
(FB) Farshad Bahador 469-328-7244 619-290-2991 farshadbahador@gmail.com 
(GC) Garrett Cox 605-760-2156 619-290-3508 garrettcoxmd@gmail.com 
(TJ) Tony Jeanmenne 309-360-2554 619-290-3591 tjeanmenne@gmail.com 
(HK) Hannah Koh 312-608-4006 619-290-3726 hannahkoh@gmail.com 
(SK) Steve Kussman 310-569-7377 619-290-4287 skussman@gmail.com 
(DL) Dwight Lee 323-377-6359 619-290-7811 dkl026@ucsd.edu 
(CM) Connie Montgomery 909-224-6336 619-290-5249 conniemcm@gmail.com 
(SN) Steven Ngai 310-626-3112 619-290-5356 ssngai@gmail.com 
(OQ) Omar Qureshi  585-820-6002 619-290-4956 oqzone@gmail.com 
(CP) Christina Paquette 858-900-6677 619-290-8106 christina.paquette@dal.ca 
(YV) Yulia Volokhina 909-297-8871 619-290-5844 YVolokhina@yahoo.com 

(BR) Ben Rokach – starting 1/1/15 619-290-5453 benrokach@gmail.com

Dates UH 
Call

UH TH VA SCRIPPS TELE* SPINE PEDS LATE 
SHIFT

ENC/ 
DM

DEXA AWAY

9/29 - 10/5 GC GC* SN FB* HK, TJ* YV*, DL, 
CM, MRI

MRI OQ* SK*  
(10/3: FB)

CP* TJ off 9/29, 
SK off 10/3

10/6 - 10/12 SN SN CM YV OQ, DL HK, FB, TJ, 
MRI?

MRI GC SK off all, 
HK off 10/10

10/13 - 10/19 CM CM OQ GC DL, FB SK, YV, 
MRI?

MRI TJ SN HK off all

10/20 - 10/26 OQ OQ DL FB SN, YV HK, GC, 
MRI

TJ SK CM

10/27 - 11/2 TJ TJ FB SK CM, HK SN, DL, MRI MRI OQ GC & YV off 
all week

* NOTES: 
9/29-30: TJ away, OQ to cover Scripps 
10/3: SK away, FB to cover ENC/DM on 10/3 AM & VA on 
10/3 PM 
10/13-10/31: Limited help at tele.  ENC/DM fellow may be 
asked to help cover/ catch up tele list in afternoons.  TELE 
fellows to arrange with ENC/DM, as needed.  
10/9 - 10/31: Dr. Resnick is away 
MRI? = MRI fellow on elective time and may be only present 
part of week. 
9/30: Last day for CP !
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